
List of Training Partners 

Sr. No 
Name of Training 

Partners 

Contact Person 

Name 
Email Address 

Mobile Number 

& 

Fax Number 

District 
Name of Tehsil 

Allotted 

1 

NSHM Udaan  

Skills Pvt. Ltd. 

 

Ravinder Kumar ravinder.kumar@nshmskills.com 
8283862497 / 

9779967933 

Bathinda Bathinda 

Bathinda Rampura Phul 

Faridkot Faridkot 

Faridkot Jatio 

2 AISECT Mr. Rajan Soni Rajan.aisect@gmail.com 9988021612 

Mansa Mansa 

Mansa Budhlada 

3 

E-Herex 

Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Mr. Abhishek Jain abhishek@eherex.com 7879364488 

Moga Moga 

Moga Nihal Singh Wala 

Ferozepur Zira 

4 
Skillpro Edutech 

India Pvt. Ltd. 
Shri Ajit Singh ajeet@skillproindia.org 9802694755 

Moga Bhaga purana 

Fazilka Fazilka 

5 
Britti Prosikshan Pvt 

Ltd 

Mr. Amardeep 

Singh 
projects@prosikshan.com 9915323252 

Sri Muktsar 

Sahib 
Malout 

mailto:ravinder.kumar@nshmskills.com
mailto:abhishek@eherex.com
mailto:ajeet@skillproindia.org
mailto:projects@prosikshan.com


6 
AVTEG Private 

Limited 

Mr. Shailendra 

Pathak 

shailendrapat@gmail.com 

shaharshita@gmail.com 

9779254858 / 

8288001143 
Fazilka Jalalabad 

7 
MIHER (Max 

Institute)  
Mr.Lalit Kumar lalit.kumar@miher.edu.in 8440855432 Bathinda Bathinda 

8 
Ants Consulting & 

Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Mr. Kumar 

Nachiketa 
kumar@ants.in 9810573571 

Bathinda Talwandi Sabo 

Ferozepur Ferozepur 

Ferozepur Guru Har sahai 

9 

Apollo Technical 

Education 

Foundation 

Mr. Shabir Ahmad 

Mir 
Shabir.ahmad@apollotef.com 9419007507 Fazilka Abhohar 

10 
Rooman 

Technologies Pvt Ltd  
Mr. Ayush Gupta Ayu.gpt.92@gmail.com 7417837225 

Sri Muktsar 

Sahib 
Sri Muktsar Sahib 

11 
Edulight Careers Pvt. 

Ltd. 
Mr. Pawan Kumar pawan.edulightcareers@gmail.com 8288045804 

Sri Muktsar 

Sahib 
Giddarbaha 

12 
TeamLease Services 

Ltd. 
Mr. Manish Kumar m.kumar@teamlease.com 9873505759 

Amritsar  

Amritsar-1  

&  

Amritsar-2 

Gurdaspur Gurdaspur 

13 
Orion Edutech Pvt. 

Ltd.. 
Mr. Dipanjan dipanjan@orionedutech.com 9831442161 Tarn Taran Tarn Taran 

mailto:lalit.kumar@miher.edu.in
mailto:Shabir.ahmad@apollotef.com
mailto:m.kumar@teamlease.com
mailto:dipanjan@orionedutech.com


14 AISECT Mr. Rajan Soni rajan@aisect.org 9988021612 Jalandhar 

Jalandhar East 

& 

Jalandhar West 

15 

Apollo Technical 

Education 

Foundation 

Mr. Shabir Ahmad 

Mir 
Shabir.ahmad@apollotef.com 9419007507 Pathankot Pathankot 

16 Avteg Private Ltd 
Mr. Shailendra 

Pathak 

shailendrapat@gmail.com 

shaharshita@gmail.com 

9779254858 / 

8288001143 
Gurdaspur Batala  

17 
Safeducate Learning 

Pvt. Ltd. 
Mr. Pramod Kumar 

Pramod.kumar@safeducate.com     

Pramod.kumar640@gmail.com 

 

9882230980 

Amritsar 

Amritsar-1  

&  

Amritsar-2 

Gurdaspur Batala 

Tarn Taran Tarn Taran 

18 JITM Skill Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Gaurav Yadav Krishnay576@gmail.com 9654931310 Hoshiarpur  Hoshiarpur  

19 

ROOMAN 

Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd 

Mr. Ayush Gupta Ayu.gpt.92@gmail.com 7417837225 Kapurthala Kapurthala 

20 

IL & FS Skills 

Development 

Corporation Limited 

Mr. Vishv Bhushan Vishv.bhushan@ilfsindia.com 9414160977 

Ludhiana 

Ludhiana East  

& 

LudhianaWest 

Barnala Barnala 

mailto:rajan@aisect.org
mailto:Shabir.ahmad@apollotef.com
mailto:abhishek@eherex.com
mailto:abhishek@eherex.com
mailto:abhishek@eherex.com
mailto:Krishnay576@gmail.com
mailto:Ayu.gpt.92@gmail.com
mailto:Vishv.bhushan@ilfsindia.com


21 

 

Centum Learning 

Limited 

 

Ms. Anupama 

Luthra 

 

anupama.luthra@centumlearning.c

om, 

anupama.workforce@gmail.com 

7087400323 

 

Ludhiana Khanna 

Sangrur 

Sangrur 

Malerkotla 

22 

Institute of Advanced 

Security Training & 

Management Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Mr. Pankaj Tiwari Pankaj.tiwari@astm.co.in 8872253999 

Ludhiana 

Ludhiana  East 

& 

Ludhiana West 

Khanna 

Sangrur 
Sangrur 

Malerkotla 

23 
MIHER Skills PVT. 

LTD 
Mr.Lalit  Kumar lalit.kumar@miher.edu.in 8440855432 SAS Nagar Mohali 

24 
SAHAJ- E- 

VILLAGE LTD 
Mr. Anil Dahiya anil.dahiya@sahaj.co.in 

9871855551 / 

8146582897 

Patiala Patiala 

Rupnagar Rupnagar 

25 

ROOMAN 

Technologies 

PVT.LTD 

Mr..Munish Mittal munishthinknext@gmail.com 7837433597 SAS Nagar Mohali 

 

mailto:dipanjan@orionedutech.com
mailto:dipanjan@orionedutech.com
mailto:dipanjan@orionedutech.com
mailto:Pankaj.tiwari@astm.co.in
mailto:lalit.kumar@miher.edu.in
mailto:anil.dahiya@sahaj.co.in
mailto:munishthinknext@gmail.com

